
event calendar  2017
Parents & students, 
We are truly excited about this coming year at FBC! As a Student Ministry TEAM, we pray that you and your student[s] can be 
involved in many of the events listed below as we strive to go deeper with our walk with Jesus. Some of this info may change 
throughout the year, so visit our social media feeds for all the latest news - P2, Sadie, Analu & the entire Youth Staff

m o n t h  |  d ay e v e n t c o s t l o c a t i o n t i m e
New Year’s Day Celebration
Cells begin again
Parent Connection Night
Pancakes with P2
Giving Tree Begins
RTL Dinner [Seniors Only]
Spring DIVE Bible studies begin
5th Sunday Ministry
Time Warp: 80’s Night
Separate Guys & Girls Events
Broomball Night [Guys]
Explore Conference
Silent Auction Lunch
College Mission Experience
No Events: Spring Break
No Foundation/Fusion: Easter
Secret Church
Senior Celebration Event
5th Sunday: Senior Service
Cells: Cookout/Finale 
Cells Night Out [Union’s Graduation]
No Cells: “Summer Break”
One Service Celebration
Summer Cells Begin
JH Mission Experience
One Service Sundays begin
Sno Cone Sundays [Sundays in May]
Sno Cone Sundays [Sundays in June]
SH Mission Experience
5th Sunday: Mission Reports

1
4
5
8
8
8

15
29

1
10
11
17
26

12-18
12&15

16
21
22
30

3
10

17&24
28
31

3-10
4

4-25
9-30

14-24
30

FREE!!
Fundraiser
FREE!!
$10
FREE!!
$3/$5
TBD
$8/$10/$15
$5 - thru Jan. 20
Fundraiser
$300

TBD
$20-$30

FREE!!
Varies

$650

Varies on thirst!
Varies on thirst!
$800
FREE!!

Main Auditorium
Chapel
Student Center
Student Center
Chapel Lobby
Student Center
Student Center
Main Auditorium
Chapel
TBD
Oilers Ice Center
FBC Campus
Chapel Lobby/Gym
Memphis, TN

TBD
Off-Campus/Chapel
Main Auditorium
Chapel
Various locations

Main Auditorium
Gym, Student Center
McAllen, TX
Student Center
Josh’s @ 91st & Memorial
Josh’s @ 91st & Memorial
Show Low, AZ
Main Auditorium

10:30 am ONLY!
6:30 - 8:00 pm
7-8 pm
9 am & 11 am

7:00 - 8:30 pm
7:00 - 8:30 pm
8:30 & 10:30 am
6:30 - 8:00 pm
TBD
6-8 pm
6-10 pm
12:15 pm - ?
TBD

5:30 - 11:30 pm
TBD
8:30 & 10:30 am
6:30 - 8:00 pm
TBD by Cell Leaders

10:30 am
6:30 - 8:00 pm

10:30 am Only 
7:00 - 8:00 pm
7:00 - 8:00 pm

8:30 & 10:30 am

f e b

m a r
a p r

m ay

j u n

j u l

j a n

j a n u a r y

f e b r u a r y

m a r c h

a p r i l

a p r i l

cells  teaching calendar
m o n t h s s e r i e s  |  d e s c r i p t i o n

extreme makeover | Every January, people make all kinds of New Year’s resolutions trying to improve themselves and their life. There is only One 
who can truly give us an extreme makeover…and it starts from within!  Join us as we journey through the book of Philippians and see four makeovers 
that need to happen in our hearts.

exposed | Here we go! Our first series with Pastor Paul on the “S” word!

what’s up wednesdays | These special Wednesday nights will have all kinds of surprises in them! Everything may change week to week, so make 
these Wednesdays a priority in your Spring schedule! You will not be disappointed!

scarred | Scars.We all have them. Some of us have A LOT of them!  Every physical scar we have has a story attached to it. The same is true of our 
emotional scars: we all have them and each one has a story to tell. We are going to dig deep into God’s Word and see how He can heal any 
emotional scar we have as well as learn how to help our friends who might have deeper scars than us!  

senior’s speak | This final series of the year allows us to hear from our graduating Seniors as they share stories about their time in the Student Ministry. 
We will hear from them on how God has worked in their hearts and lives over the past 6 years and learn how to better use our limited time together at FSM.



J a n u a r y

f e b r u a r y

m a r c h

a p r  /  m ay

sunday  teaching calendar
j u n i o r  h i g hm o n t h s s e n i o r  h i g h

ME! ME!  ME!
How do we be selfless in a very selfie-centered world? This series 
will discover what true humility is and how God truly views us.

How do I  study the bible?    
This series will teach you how to do inductive Bible study and help 
you grow in your walk with Jesus as you discover Him through His 
Word.

Rabbi 
This video series that leads us into Easter will look at the life of Jesus 
and give us a better understanding of His role as a teacher.

Tempting Stuff
Being tempted isn’t a sin…giving into that temptation is. So what’s a 
Junior Higher to do about temptation? Our video series will talk about 
this sensitive subject and see what God’s Word says about 
temptation and how to overcome it.

Worship
In our first video series of the year, we are going to study God’s Word 
together and discover what true worship is really all about. Be aware, it’s 
more than moving music, sweet lights and raising of hands.

OT Survey
If you thought our Run Through Revelation series was quick, this survey of 
the entire Old Testament is going to blow your mind!! Pastor Nate returns to 
help guide us through the highlights of OT history & theology and how it 
affects you and I today!

Redemption
This study on the doctrine of sin & salvation will stretch our minds and 
deepen our understanding of how great God’s love for us really is!

King David
This video series will help us better understand how God could call a 
murderer, adulterer and liar "one after my own heart”. This series is a perfect 
follow up from our Redemption series, so don’t miss it!


