EVENT CALENDAR 2017 | @00000 FSM_Tulsa

Parents & students,

We are truly excited about this coming year at FBC! As a Student Ministry TEAM, we pray that you and your student[s] can be involved in many of the events listed below as we strive to go deeper with our walk with Jesus. Some of this info may change throughout the year, so visit our social media feeds for all the latest news - *P2, Sadie, Analu & the entire Youth Staff*

MONTH	DAY	EVENT	COST	LOCATION	TIME
	1	New Year's Day Celebration		Main Auditorium	10:30 am ONLY!
JAN	4	Cells begin again		Chapel	6:30 - 8:00 pm
20	5	Parent Connection Night		Student Center	7-8 pm
	8	Pancakes with P2	FREE!!	Student Center	9 am & 11 am
4U	8	Giving Tree Begins	Fundraiser	Chapel Lobby	
17	8	RTL Dinner [Seniors Only]	FREE!!	Student Center	7:00 - 8:30 pm
	15	Spring DIVE Bible studies begin	\$10	Student Center	7:00 - 8:30 pm
	29	5th Sunday Ministry	FREE!!	Main Auditorium	8:30 & 10:30 am
FEB	1	Time Warp: 80's Night	\$3/\$5	Chapel	6:30 - 8:00 pm
ILU	10	Separate Guys & Girls Events	TBD	TBD	TBD
	11	Broomball Night [Guys]	\$8/\$10/\$15	Oilers Ice Center	6-8 pm
	17	Explore Conference	\$5 - thru Jan. 20	FBC Campus	6-10 pm
	26	Silent Auction Lunch	Fundraiser	Chapel Lobby/Gym	12:15 pm - ?
MAR	12-18	College Mission Experience	\$300	Memphis, TN	TBD
	12&15	No Events: Spring Break			
APR	16	No Foundation/Fusion: Easter			
AFN	21	Secret Church	TBD	TBD	5:30 - 11:30 pm
	22	Senior Celebration Event	\$20-\$30	Off-Campus/Chapel	TBD
	30	5th Sunday: Senior Service		Main Auditorium	8:30 & 10:30 am
MAY	3	Cells: Cookout/Finale	FREE!!	Chapel	6:30 - 8:00 pm
	10	Cells Night Out [Union's Graduation]	Varies	Various locations	TBD by Cell Leaders
	17&24	No Cells: "Summer Break"			
	28	One Service Celebration		Main Auditorium	10:30 am
	31	Summer Cells Begin		Gym, Student Center	6:30 - 8:00 pm
JUN	3-10	JH Mission Experience	\$650	McAllen, TX	
JUN	4	One Service Sundays begin		Student Center	10:30 am Only
	4-25	Sno Cone Sundays [Sundays in May]	Varies on thirst!	Josh's @ 91st & Memorial	7:00 - 8:00 pm
	9-30	Sno Cone Sundays [Sundays in June]	Varies on thirst!	Josh's @ 91 st & Memorial	7:00 - 8:00 pm
JUL	14-24	SH Mission Experience	\$800	Show Low, AZ	
	30	5th Sunday: Mission Reports	FREE!!	Main Auditorium	8:30 & 10:30 am

CELLS TEACHING CALENDAR

MONTHS	SERIES DESCRIPTION		
JANUARY	EXTREME MAKEOVER Every January, people make all kinds of New Year's resolutions trying to improve themselves and their life. There is only One who can truly give us an extreme makeoverand it starts from within! Join us as we journey through the book of Philippians and see four makeovers that need to happen in our hearts.		
FEBRUARY	EXPOSED Here we go! Our first series with Pastor Paul on the "S" word!		
MARCH	WHAT'S UP WEDNESDAYS These special Wednesday nights will have all kinds of surprises in them! Everything may change week to week, so make these Wednesdays a priority in your Spring schedule! You will not be disappointed!		
APRIL	SCARRED Scars.We all have them. Some of us have A LOT of them! Every physical scar we have has a story attached to it. The same is true of our emotional scars: we all have them and each one has a story to tell. We are going to dig deep into God's Word and see how He can heal any emotional scar we have as well as learn how to help our friends who might have deeper scars than us!		
APRIL	SENIOR'S SPEAK This final series of the year allows us to hear from our graduating Seniors as they share stories about their time in the Student Ministry. We will hear from them on how God has worked in their hearts and lives over the past 6 years and learn how to better use our limited time together at FSM.		

SUNDAY TEACHING CALENDAR

MONTHS	JUNIOR HIGH	SENIOR HIGH
JANUARY	ME! ME! ME! How do we be selfless in a very selfie-centered world? This series will discover what true humility is and how God truly views us.	WORSHIP In our first video series of the year, we are going to study God's Word together and discover what true worship is really all about. Be aware, it's more than moving music, sweet lights and raising of hands.
FEBRUARY	HOW DO I STUDY THE BIBLE? This series will teach you how to do inductive Bible study and help you grow in your walk with Jesus as you discover Him through His Word.	OT SURVEY If you thought our Run Through Revelation series was quick, this survey of the entire Old Testament is going to blow your mind!! Pastor Nate returns to help guide us through the highlights of OT history & theology and how it affects you and I today!
MARCH	RABBI This video series that leads us into Easter will look at the life of Jesus and give us a better understanding of His role as a teacher.	REDEMPTION This study on the doctrine of sin & salvation will stretch our minds and deepen our understanding of how great God's love for us really is!
APR / MAY	TEMPTING STUFF Being tempted isn't a singiving into that temptation is. So what's a Junior Higher to do about temptation? Our video series will talk about this sensitive subject and see what God's Word says about temptation and how to overcome it.	KING DAVID This video series will help us better understand how God could call a murderer, adulterer and liar "one after my own heart". This series is a perfect follow up from our Redemption series, so don't miss it!